

SLP(C)No. 3780 OF 2001

ITEM No.49

Court No. 3

SECTION XII
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3780/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2001 in WA 715/00
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T. SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for permission to submit additional documents and
c/delay in filing affidavit and with prayer for interim relief &
office report)

Date : 01/10/2001 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.N. KHARE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s) Mr. Vijay Bahuguna, Sr. Adv.
Mr. T.Raja, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. P.N. Ramalingam, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.
.SP2

Delay in filing affidavit is condoned.
Let reply be filed within three weeks. List
thereafter.

In the meantime, the petitioner shall file an
affidavit indicating therein the site where the land is
to be given.

.SP1

(Neelam Kawatra)
Court Master

(S. Krishnan)
Court Master