

Z  
SLP(C)No. 3780 OF 2001

ITEM No.MM-1

Court No. 1

SECTION XII  
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No.3780/2001  
(From the judgement and order dated 04/01/2001 in WA 715/00  
of The HIGH COURT OF MADRAS)

T. SUBRAMANIAM

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Respondent (s)

Date : 22/04/2002 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVARAJ V. PATIL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

For Petitioner (s)

Mr. T.Raja,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. P.N. Ramalingam,Adv.(NP)

UPON being mentioned by the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

List after summer vacation.

(D.P. WALIA)  
Court Master

(Shelly S. Gupta)  
Court Master

(The SLP is shown in AL 1778 as item No. 231  
for 29/4/2002)