

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6481 OF 2002

T. SUBRAMANIAM

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF TAMIL NADU AND ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 15/04/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s) Ms. Rekha Pandey,Adv. (Mentioned by)  
Mr. T.Raja,Adv.(N/P)

For Respondent(s) Mr. T. Harish Kumar,Adv.(N/P)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the appeal after four weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master